Sr. No

u B W N -

Name of Donor

Fidelity Asia Pacific Foundation

AVPN Limited

Fossil Foundation

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India

Interest earned on the FCRA (SBI Bank
designated) Account for the Quarter (January-
March 2025)

Interest earned on the FCRA (Axis Bank
utilization) Account for the Quarter (January-
March 2025)

Institutional/Individual
Institutional
Institutional
Institutional
Institutional
Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Purpose
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Educational

Fund Received Date
24-Feb-25
27-Feb-25
11-Mar-25
18-Mar-25
18-Mar-25

25-Mar-25

31-Mar-25

Amount ()
78,10,673.00
60,76,991.00
43,40,000.00
10,00,000.00

1,70,00,000.00

1,15,633.00

67,060.00



	Jan to March 2025

