MEDHA LEARNING FOUNDATION

DETAILS OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED DURING THE QUARTER 4, ENDED MARCH 2025

Sr. No	Name of Donor	Institutional/Individual	Purpose	Fund Received Date	Amount (₹)
1	Fidelity Asia Pacific Foundation	Institutional	Educational	24-Feb-25	78,10,673.00
2	AVPN Limited	Institutional	Educational	27-Feb-25	60,76,991.00
3	Fossil Foundation	Institutional	Educational	11-Mar-25	43,40,000.00
4	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India	Institutional	Educational	18-Mar-25	10,00,000.00
5	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India	Institutional	Educational	18-Mar-25	1,70,00,000.00
6	Interest earned on the FCRA (SBI Bank designated) Account for the Quarter (January-March 2025)	Institutional	Educational	25-Mar-25	1,15,633.00
7	Interest earned on the FCRA (Axis Bank utilization) Account for the Quarter (January-March 2025)	Institutional	Educational	31-Mar-25	67,060.00